You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
F1827SD1400 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
F1827SD1400 Details PDF
F1827SD1400
Manufacturer Part Number: F1827SD1400
Manufacturer/Brand: Crydom
Part of Description: MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 530VAC
Datasheets:
1.F1827SD1400.pdf
2.F1827SD1400.pdf
3.F1827SD1400.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number F1827SD1400
Manufacturer Crydom
Description MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 530VAC
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Thyristors - SCRs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Structure Series Connection - All SCRs
Package / Case Module
Voltage - Off State 1400V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 3V
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 150mA
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 25A (DC)
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 400A @ 60Hz
Number of SCRs, Diodes 2 SCRs
Packaging Bulk
F1827SD1000
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 380VAC
F1827SD600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 240VAC
F1827SD1200
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 480VAC
F1827RD1600
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 1.6KV 25A
F1827SD400
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 120VAC
F1827SDK1000
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 380VAC
F1827SD1600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 600VAC
F1827RD400
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 400V 25A
22251A182GAT2A AD5302ARMZ-REEL7 AIC1680-C27CU AP3128AE3036IDE APT10035JFLL
AT5231-1.8KGR BB804AF2 BL0605-10L2500NAT/LF BQ24314DSJRG4 CAM-200LF
CC0201KRX7R7BB682 CC0805CRNPO9BNR68 DF13-30DS-1.25C DS1832U+ FH26-45S-0.3SHW
G5LA-1A4-12VDC GCM0335C1E9R8DD03D GPA042A100L-ND GRM0225C1E4R0BA03L GRM1556S1H4R4CZ01D
GRM1885C1E152JA01D IR2167SPBF IRF7459TRPBF LT3790HFE#PBF MAX4245AXT+T
MAX6412UK29+T MFP62520-0608 MSG60L43 MT093AP1 NTE0509MC
NTMFS5C670NLT1G PIC16F677-I/SO PS2501KK RGP02-14-E3/54 RY610005
SF24S9-15WB/T SI2318BDS-T1-E3 SKKE206/16 SMA6J5.0A-E3/61 SN74HCT138NS
T358N08TOF THS4042IDRG4 TLC25L4ACDR TPS77030DBVT TPS9125PWRG4
UCC2895PWR VE-210-CX VI-23L-CX VI-J62-IW-09/S W78ERD2A40FL